

MR-3054

मनुआ कुदरा रोड से लिलापुर

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

कमिपालिक आगिपाल,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, भन्ना

DIVISION

श्री लालन राम, सहायक अभियन्ता
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल - मनुआ

SUB-DIVISION

संवेदक :- अरविन्द्र कुमार सिंह

Measurement Book

M.B.No - 1536
1536

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(2nd & final bill)					
1. clearing & grubbing road lands etc.					
2.32 hectare aty vide Tm 16					
2.32 hectare @ B 54971: 14 per hect. B 1275332					
2. const. of road grade & earthen shoulder					
1650-m aty vide Tm 16					
245-m aty vide Tm 16					
1995-m @ B 242: 12/m B 483628					
3. const. of G.S.B. with moderately graded II					
183.86 m aty vide Tm 16					
183.86 m @ B 3104: 33/m B 5716812					
4. p/v laying & spreading & compacting 12.11 m grade II					
249.592 m aty vide Tm 16					
249.592 m @ B 5577: 72/m B 13921462					
5. p/v laying & spreading & compacting 14.13 m grade III					
452.658 m aty vide Tm 16					
452.658 m @ B 5131: 98/m B 23290322					
6. p/v & applying primer coat					
6035.44 m ² aty vide Tm 16					
6035.44 m ² @ B 50290/m ² B 3072042					
7. p/v & applying tack coat					
35756.64 m ² aty vide Tm 17					
288.25 m ² aty vide Tm 21					
36045.39 m ² @ B 17: 28/m ² B 6217832					
Continuation C/o R 58270072					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				4/11/17	5827007
8. 7/8 layer of roller of 20mm thick. mix bit surface					
6881.6402 aty vide Tunc p-13					
6881.6402 @ B 205:52 per m					61414315
9. p/v & layer of 25mm tar & 10SDAC.					
721.8750 aty vide Tunc p-17					
7219 aty vide Tunc p-21					
729.094 at B 12023:19 per m					B 8766036
10. p/v & fixing of R.L. on 15 grade					
kilometer stone.					
(1) Station					
1-xis aty vide Tunc p-17					
1-xis @ B 4796:48 per m					B 4796
(1) ordinary kilometre					
7-xis aty vide Tunc p-17					
7-xis @ B 2523:04 per m					B 176612
(11) 200 cm stone					
31-xis aty vide Tunc p-17					
31-xis @ B 698:40 per m					B 21650
11/13 p/v & fixing of road sign					
(1) 600 cm equilateral triangle					
15-xis aty vide Tunc p-17					
10-xis aty vide Tunc p-22					
25-xis @ B 3705:90 per m					B 92648
(11) 600 cm circular					
10-xis aty vide Tunc p-18					
6-xis aty vide Tunc p-22					
16-xis @ B 3726:02 per m					B 59616

Continuation

C/10/16203729

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1/12 B	16203729
11/ 600 mm x 450 mm rectangles					
4 - 115 aty vide Tans p-18					
8 - 115 aty vide Tans p-22					
12 - 115 @ B 3604 = 14 per 115				B	43250
12/16 p/v & laying of 2.5 cm thick road marking					
1540 mm aty vide Tans p-18					
1540 mm @ B 744 = 10 per 1540				B	1145914
13/17 p/v & fixing of reinforcement project sign board					
2 - 115 aty vide Tans p-18					
2 - 115 @ B 9625 = 32 per 115				B	192516
14/21 Brick masonry work in c.c. (1:3) in parapet					
23.04 m ² aty vide Tans p-18					
23.04 m ² @ B 6334 = 71 per 115				B	1459420
15/22 plastering with c.c. (1:4) on brick masonry					
161.28 m ² aty vide Tans p-18					
161.28 m ² @ B 165 = 29 per 115				B	266580
16/22 painting two coat on masonry surface					
161.28 m ² aty vide Tans p-18					
161.28 m ² @ B 103 = 02 per 115				B	166150
17 - p/v & fixing guard stone					
168 - 115 aty vide Tans p-22					
168.115 @ B 584 = 20 per 115				B	981450

Continuation

C/O B 176995150

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RPR	17699515-
18. planting of trees by the road					
219. Has aty vide tender p-22					
219. Has @ B 1066 = 45 per meter					2335532-
					12933068-
Add 12 y. G.S.T				@ B	2151968-
Add 7 y. Labour 1483				@ R	1293312-
Add Runners				@ R	138724-
					20403088-
Less 15.66 y. as per agreement				@ B	3195124-
					17207964-
Less P.M. vide Tender p-22				@ B	16640467-
					567497-
<u>Sum</u>					
30.9.22					
Certified statement					
(I) Soil — 345 m x 33 =					11385-
(II) Stone aggregate — 10.539 m x 150 =					1580
(III) Sand (P.C.) — 0.079 m x 7 =					12965
(IV) Bitumen — 0.765 m x 7 =					
<u>Sum</u>					
30.9.22					
Certified that work has been done as per specification.					
<u>Sum</u>					
30.9.22					

2nd on paired Bill

Bill value $\xrightarrow{27}$ $567.497 = 00$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S. D 5% +		9	8375 =		
I. tax 2% —		5	675 =		
S. G. S. T 1% —		5	675 =		
C. G. S. T 2% —		5	675 =		
L. C. S. T 2% —		5	675 =		
Razna —			12965 =		
total —			64040 = 00		
BY cheque #			503 457 = 00		
total —			567 497 = 00		
passed for Rs - 567 497 = 00 (five Lacs					
sixty seven thousand four hundred					
ninety seven only)					
Executive Engineer					